
                    Academic Staff 

 

 
 Name Title E- mail / Tel 

 

Dr. Mohammad 
Aghazadeh (Ph.D) 

Associate Professor 
(Head of the 
Department) 

aghazadehm@tbzmed.ac.ir 

0098 41 33364661 

 

Dr. Mohammad Reza 
Nahaei (Ph.D) 

Professor nahaeimr@tbzmed.ac.ir 

0098 41 33364661 

 

Dr. Mohammad Taghi 
Akhi (Ph.D)  

 Professor M_T_Akhi@yahoo.com 

0098 41 33364661 

 

Dr. Sirus Jedary Seifi 
(Ph.D) 

Associate Professor Jedaryseifi@yahoo.com 

0098 41 33364661 

 

Dr. Reza Ghotaslou 
(MD, Ph.D) 

Associate Professor rzgottaslo@yahoo.com 

0098 41 33364661 

 

Dr. Alka Hasani 
(Ph.D) 

Associate Professor dr.alkahasani@gmail.com 

0098 41 33364661 

 

Dr. Mohammad 
Ahangarzadeh Rezaee 
(Ph.D) 

Associate Professor rezaee.mohammad@gmail.co
m 

0098 41 33364661 

 

Dr. Mohammad 
Hosein Soroush 
Barhaghi, 

 

Lecturer mhsoroushb@yahoo.com 

0098 41 33364661 

 

Dr. Ali Akbar Rahim 
Rahimi (Ph.D)  

Assistant Professor rahimrahimi@hotmail.com 

0098 41 33364661 

 

Dr. Hosein 
Bannazadeh Baghi 
(Ph.D) 

Assistant Professor hbannazadeh@tbzmed.ac.ir 

0098 41 33364661 

 

 Dr. Javid Sadeghi 
(Ph.D) 

Assistant Professor Javid4888@yahoo.com 

0098 41 33364661 



 

Dr. Hosein Samadi 
Kafil (Ph.D) 

 

Assistant Professor kafilhs@tbzmed.ac.ir 

0098 41 33364661 

 

Dr. Mahin Ahangar 
Oskouie (Ph.D) 

Assistant Professor mahinoskoui@yahoo.com 

0098 41 33364661 

 

Dr. Tahere Pirzadeh 
(Ph.D) 

 

 

Assistant Professor 

 

 

t_pirzad@yahoo.com 

0098 41 33364661 

 

 

 

Technical Staff 

 

   

Name  Title  Phone email 
Ms. Sima Shoarian, 
(BSc) 

Department Secretary   0098 41 33364661 Sima_shoarian@yahoo.com 

Mr. Mohammad 
Akbari Dibaver, 
(MSc) 

Senior Laboratory 
Technician 

0098 41 33364661 Madn59@hotmail.com 

Ms. Firoozeh 
Safaeyan, (MSc) 

Senior Laboratory 
Technician 

0098 41 33364661 safaeeyan@yahoo.com 

Ms. Azam Yaghoobi, 
(MSc) 

Research Technician 0098 41 33364661 Azam.yaghoobi@gmail.com 

Ms. Nazila Sanjari, 
(BSc) 

Laboratory 
Technician 

0098 41 33364661 Sanjarin@tbzmed.ac.ir 

Alireza Ansari Servitor 0098 41 33364661 - 


